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Marghera, Domenica 18/02/2024 - 16:55

Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

RAVAGNAN ESTER
SAORIN SERENA
BOGNOLO LOLA
PRIGIONI ZOE MARIA
BRACI ERA

INTILI GINEVRA MARIA
ESPOSITO PENELOPE
MAISTRELLO LINDA
FICOTTO CAMILLA
SALAGOR BENEDETTA
VECCHIATO SOFIA
ISHMAKU ANDJA
BALLARIN ANNA SOFIA
STINGA ADELA

VOLO EMMA

MINAZZI ERIKA
CAPODANNO GINEVRA
DANIELE MADDALENA
DUMAN JESSICA

2" G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

25 Rana - Assoluti Femmine
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Societa

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglion. 1
21/02/2024

FINALE

00:23.4
00:24.1
00:25.1
00:27.3
00:27.4
00:28.0
00:28.2
00:29.0
00:30.2
00:30.3
00:31.4
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00:34.5
00:35.3
00:39.0
00:39.4
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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